
April 2018

P H A S E  2 B  A D D I T I O N S  T O  
N O R T H  A U G U S T A  H I G H  S C H O O L

 E X E C U T I V E  S U M M A R Y  R E P O R T



PHASE 2B ADDITIONS TO
NORTH AUGUSTA HIGH SCHOOL

PHASE 2B

ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:

 Foundation Installation

 Floor Slab Installation

 Masonry Installation

 Door Frame Installation

 Plumbing 

 Mechanical

 Electrical
 

ACTIVITIES COMPLETE:

 None

  
PROJECT SCHEDULE:

 Substantial Completion Date: 
 
  Phase 2B: November 1, 2018

APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT:

 Original Contract Sum:  $39,984,978.00

 Net Change by Change Order: $0

 Contract Sum to Date:  $39,984,978.00

 Amount Paid to Date:  $27,496,753.00

REQUESTS FOR CHANGE ORDER APPROVED THIS MONTH:

 There have been no requests for change order approved this month.

.

...

...

.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

BUILDING PROGRESS PHOTOS:

PREP FOR FOUNDATION PLACEMENT FOUNDATION BLOCK AT FOOTING

PREP FOR CONCRETE PLACEMENT ELECTRICAL ROUGH-IN 



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

BUILDING PROGRESS PHOTOS:

ELECTRICAL ROUGH-IN PLUMBING SLEEVES

CONCRETE SLAB FINISHING DOOR FRAMES 



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

BUILDING PROGRESS PHOTOS:

CONDUIT ROUGH-IN IN CMU DOOR FRAMES

MASONRY SCAFFOLDING CMU WALLS TOPPED OUT


	Summary_Building Package_B
	Progress Photos_1
	Progress Photos_2
	Progress Photos_3

